Page 1 Yimai Sealing Technologies
MECHANICAL FACE SEALS
Page 2 Yimai Sealing Technologies
Why choose Yimai?
Engineering solutions
Application options
Quality assurance
Material proficiency

DF Mechanical Face Seals
Pg. 24 Yimai Sealing Technologies
Part#
Alternative
Part#
øID
øOD
H
ø dmax
ødb
ød1
t1
t2
A
C
YF0233 YF-27 23.3 73.5 93.0  10.8 102.4 88.4 10.8  23.3
YF0420  42.0 59.0 20.0 38.0 65.0 53.0 10.0 10.5 3.0 23.0
YF0450 YF-45 45.0 65.0 22.0  70.1 58.0 11.5 12.1  24.7
YF0470  47.0 62.0 20.0 44.0 70.0 58.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0485 YF-28 48.5 62.5 25.6  76.3 62.9 10.6 14.0  22.7
YF0505  50.5 65.0 19.0 46.0 76.2 63.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0540  54.0 73.0 22.0 50.0 80.0 67.0 11.5 12.0 3.0 26.0
YF0560 YF-55 56.0 76.0 21.0  82.6 70.1 10.6 11.7  22.9
YF0585  58.5 73.0 19.0 54.0 82.6 65.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0586  58.6 80.0 19.6 57.0 84.0 71.0 9.0 9.5 3.0 21.0
YF0600 YF-30 60.0 80.0 24.0  85.0 70.0 10.5 10.5  28.0
YF0635  63.5 81.0 19.0 59.5 87.8 71.0 9.0 9.5 3.0 21.0
YF0670  67.0 86.2 20.0 64.0 95.5 82.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0670A  67.0 87.0 25.0 64.0 95.0 81.0 12.5 13.0 4.0 29.0
YF0670B  67.0 91.7 20.0 64.0 95.5 82.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0680  68.0 86.2 20.0 64.0 95.5 82.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0738  73.8 92.8 20.0 70.0 102.2 88.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0740  74.0 99.0 20.0 70.0 102.2 88.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0760 YF-53 76.0 90.0 17.0  95.0 83.0 8.0 9.5  18.0
YF0770  77.0 97.0 25.0 74.0 105.0 87.0 12.5 13.5 4.0 29.0
YF0817  81.7 101.5 20.0 70.0 110.2 96.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0825  82.5 100.0 22.0 78.0 114.3 97.0 11.0 12.0 3.5 25.5
YF0875A  87.5 109.0 17.5 83.0 113.0 100.0 8.5 9.5 3.0 20.0
YF0875C  87.5 111.5 19.0 85.0 115.8 102.0 10.0 11.0 3.0
YF0880 YF-21 88.0 104.0 19.0  113.0 98.0 8.0 9.5  20.0
YF0900  90.0 106.5 14.0 86.0 117.5 108.0 13.0 14.0 4.0 30.0
YF0920  92.0 113.0 24.0 88.0 125.8 109.0 12.5 13.0 3.0 28.0
YF0940  94.0 112.5 24.0 90.0 125.8 109.0 12.5 13.0 3.0 28.0
DF Mechanical Face Seals
Pg. 25 Yimai Sealing Technologies
Part#
Alternative
Part#
øID
øOD
H
ø dmax
ødb
ød1
t1
t2
A
C
YF0940A  94.0 120.0 24.0 90.0 125.8 109.0 12.5 13.0 3.0 28.0
YF0940B YF-29 94.0 120.0 25.0  125.8 109.1 13.0 13.6  27.8
YF0990  99.0 123.0 19.0 95.0 127.3 113.0 10.0 11.0 3.0 23.0
YF0990A  99.0 120.0 17.5 95.0 124.0 110.0 8.5 9.5 3.0 20.0
YF1040  104.0 126.0 24.0 100.0 135.0 114.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 28.0
YF1040A  104.0 132.0 27.0 99.0 141.2 120.0 15.0 16.0 3.0 33.0
YF1050  105.0 123.5 27.0 101.0 135.0 114.0 15.0 16.0 3.0 33.0
YF1050A  105.0 124.0 24.4 101.0 134.9 114.0 12.0 13.0 3.0 27.0
YF1050B  105.0 124.0 24.4 101.0 134.9 125.0 13.3 14.5 3.0
YF1075  107.5 123.0 15.0 105.0 127.5 105.0 7.5 8.5 2.0 17.0
YF1140  114.0 133.2 26.0 110.0 148.0 130.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 28.0
YF1140A  114.0 138.0 26.0 110.0 148.0 126.0 12.0 13.0 4.0 28.0
YF1150  115.0 141.0 28.0 110.0 152.4 131.4 16.0 17.0 1.5 33.5
YF1150A YF-33 115.0 141.0 28.0  152.4 131.4 15.9 15.9  33.5
YF1240  124.0 144.0 32.0 119.0 162.5 142.0 18.5 20.5 3.0 40.0
YF1320  132.0 158.0 31.0 129.0 171.5 151.8 15.4 17.0 3.0 34.0
YF1130  133.0 156.0 28.0 128.0 171.5 151.0 13.0 14.0 6.5 32.5
YF1425  142.5 161.0 24.0 138.0 173.0 139.7 11.1 12.5 5.5 27.7
YF1425A YF-73 142.5 161.0 24.0  173.0 139.7 11.1 11.3  27.7
YF1430  143.0 165.0 28.0 137.0 177.5 168.0 15.8 16.8 2.0 33.6
YF1480  148.0 172.0 29.0 144.0 184.5 164.7 16.5 18.0 2.0 35.0
YF1480A YF-40 148.0 172.0 29.0  184.5 164.7 16.5 16.5  34.7
YF1485  148.5 168.0 32.4 143.0 184.1 164.0 15.0 16.0 2.0 35.0
YF1485A  148.5 168.0 32.4 143.0 184.1 164.0 16.5 17.5 5.0
YF1500  150.0 175.0 30.0 145.0 190.0 170.0 15.0 15.5 2.0 35.0
YF1540  154.0 180.0 36.0 149.0 194.0 174.0 17.0 18.4 4.5 38.5
YF1540A  154.0 180.0 36.0 149.0 194.0 174.0 18.4 20.0 4.5
YF1550  155.0 180.0 28.0 149.0 194.1 174.0 18.4 20.0 3.0 39.8
DF Mechanical Face Seals
Pg. 26 Yimai Sealing Technologies
Part#
Alternative
Part#
øID
øOD
H
ø dmax
ødb
ød1
t1
t2
A
C
YF1580  158.0 180.0 18.0 153.0 190.0 174.0 8.0 10.0 6.0 22.0
YF1630  163.0 180.0 26.0 149.0 194.1 174.0 18.4 20.0 3.0 39.8
YF1690  169.0 195.0 33.0 164.0 206.2 191.5 15.1 18.4 2.0 35.0
YF1690A  169.0 189.0 22.0 166.0 199.0 185.0 11.0 12.0 2.0 24.0
YF1690B  169.0 195.0 33.0 164.0 206.2 191.5 15.1 18.4 5.0
YF1770  177.0 197.0 20.0 172.0 204.8 190.5 10.7 12.0 1.5 22.9
YF1777  177.7 207.0 29.0 173.0 218.9 197.0 15.0 16.5 2.0 32.0
YF1777A  177.7 207.0 29.0 173.0 218.9 197.0 16.6 17.5
YF1920 YF-102 192.0 218.0 32.0  231.0 206.0 15.2 17.1  32.2
YF1930  193.0 214.3 31.0 187.0 238.9 215.0 19.4 20.4 3.0 41.8
YF1930A  193.0 223.0 34.0 187.0 238.7 215.0 19.4 20.4 3.0 41.8
YF1930B  193.0 214.3 31.0 187.0 238.9 215.0 19.4 20.4 3.0
YF1940  194.0 214.5 31.0 188.0 238.8 214.0 20.1 21.0
YF1980  198.0 224.0 35.0 195.0 245.0 223.0 17.0 17.5 6.0 40.0
YF1980A  198.0 220.0 18.0 192.0 228.6 212.0 10.5 12.0 2.0 23.0
YF1980B  198.0 224.0 35.0 195.0 245.0 223.0 17.0 17.5 6.0
YF2010  201.0 238.0 36.0 194.0 254.0 235.5 21.2 23.0 2.0 44.4
YF2010A YF-47 201.0 238.0 36.0  254.0 235.5 21.2 21.2  44.5
YF2040  204.0 230.0 36.0 198.0 254.0 226.3 21.2 23.0 2.0 44.5
YF2060  206.0 234.0 38.0 198.0 254.0 226.0 21.5 23.0 3.0 46.0
YF2135  213.5 238.0 27.4 209.0 254.0 203.2 13.7 15.0 4.5 32.0
YF2135 YF-47A1 213.5 238.0 27.4  254.0 240.0 13.7 13.7  32.0
YF2150  215.0 234.0 28.0 209.0 254.0 226.3 13.7 15.0 4.5 32.0
YF2250 YF-56 225.0 265.0 40.0  277.1 247.8 23.7 23.7  48.9
YF2260  226.0 256.0 40.0 220.0 277.0 247.0 23.0 24.8 3.0 49.0
YF2280  228.0 260.5 41.0 221.0 277.1 247.5 23.5 24.5 4.0 51.0
YF2330  233.0 259.0 35.0 225.0 280.0 250.0 17.0 18.0 6.0 40.0
YF2357  235.7 265.0 30.0 231.0 273.1 230.0 15.6 17.0 3.0 34.2
DF Mechanical Face Seals
Pg. 27 Yimai Sealing Technologies
Part#
Alternative
Part#
øID
øOD
H
ø dmax
ødb
ød1
t1
t2
A
C
YF2357A YF-76 235.7 265.0 30.0  273.1 230.0 15.6 15.7  33.8
YF2390  239.0 264.0 34.0 233.0 279.4 261.9 17.5 20.0 1.5 36.5
YF23690A YF-58 239.0 264.0 34.0  279.4 261.9 17.5 18.2  36.5
YF2410  241.0 273.0 36.0 235.0 279.4 260.6 17.5 20.0 2.0 37.0
YF2145  241.5 273.5 36.0 235.0 295.3 273.0 17.5 20.0 2.0 37.0
YF2145A  241.5 273.5 36.0 235.0 279.4 260.6 17.5 20.0 2.0
YF2470  247.0 270.5 41.0 243.0 301.2 272.0 23.5 23.5 2.5 49.5
YF2490  249.0 269.0 26.0 247.3 279.4 259.6 12.7 14.0 4.0 29.4
YF2560 YF-85 256.0 282.0 30.0  292.1 276.2 15.6 16.2  32.8
YF2580  258.0 286.0 28.0 250.5 292.1 276.0 15.6 17.0 2.0 33.2
YF2750  275.0 303.0 36.0 270.0 309.4 290.0 17.5 20.0 2.0 37.0
YF2830A  283.0 319.0 34.0 278.0 329.4 307.0 18.5 22.1 2.0 39.1
YF2830B  283.0 323.0 40.0 278.0 329.4 307.0 18.5 22.1 3.0 40.0
YF2830C YF-48 283.0 319.0 34.0  329.4 307.3 18.5 18.5  39.1
YF2830D  283.0 305.0 42.0 278.0 329.4 307.0 18.5 22.1 3.0
YF2850  285.0 317.0 38.0 278.0 329.5 307.0 18.5 22.1 3.0 40.0
YF3020  302.0 330.0 28.0 295.0 336.6 317.0 15.6 17.0 2.0 33.2
YF3190  319.0 353.0 36.2 312.0 365.1 343.0 19.5 21.0 2.0 42.0
YF3190A YF-68 319.0 353.0 36.0  365.1 343.7 20.0 20.0  42.1
YF3200  320.0 352.5 40.0 312.0 365.1 343.0 19.5 21.0 2.0 42.0
YF3200A  320.0 352.5 40.0 312.0 365.1 343.0 20.0 21.5 2.0
YF3540  354.0 392.0 38.0 345.0 401.7 380.0 22.0 24.0 2.0 47.8
YF3550 YF-54 355.0 391.0 42.0 345.0 401.7 380.0 22.0 24.0 2.0 47.6
YF3550A  355.0 392.0 39.6 345.0 401.7 380.0 23.0 24.0 1.8
YF3790  379.0 414.0 40.0 374.0 424.1 403.0 22.0 24.0 2.0 47.8
YF4290  429.0 458.0 40.0 424.0 477.0 447.0 18.4 22.0 3.0 39.8
YF4420  442.0 470.0 42.0 435.0 488.7 467.0 18.4 22.0 2.5 39.3
YF4420A  442.0 470.0 41.0 435.0 488.7 467.0 18.4 22.0 2.5
DF Mechanical Face Seals
Pg. 28 Yimai Sealing Technologies
Part#
Alternative
Part#
øID
øOD
H
ø dmax
ødb
ød1
t1
t2
A
C
YF4920  492.0 530.0 44.0 485.0 546.0 532.0 19.9 24.4 2.0 41.6
YF4920A  492.0 530.0 43.0 480.0 546.1 532.0 19.9 24.4 2.0
YF5000 YF-80 500.0 534.0 42.0 495.0 546.1 532.0 19.9 24.4 3.0 41.8
YF5350  535.0 580.0 45.0 520.0 600.5 565.0 26.1 28.0 4.5 56.7
YF5700  570.0 600.0 45.0 550.0 615.0 582.0 26.1 28.0 4.0 58.5
YF6170 YF-75 617.0 670.0 52.0 610.0 682.5 649.0 29.0 31.0 6.0 54.0